Name of the corporate debtor: Autopal Industries Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 16-08-2022

List of creditors updated upto: 30-05-2023
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-2

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
Amount % of Amount any mutual Amount of
Sl .. __|ldentifica Amount of covered Amount  |Whether| 7 of y ) Amount of claim .
Name of creditor|. . Date of Amount . Nature of voting . dues, that claim not ... . |Remarks, if any
No. tion No. . . claim . by covered by [related ~ | continge . under verification
receipt claimed . claim . share in . may be set- admitted
admitted security | guarantee |party? nt claim
q CoC off
interest
1 |Bhagwat Singh |USFC-02 |10/09/2022 |31,93,000 (30,26,600 [Financial - - |No 15.06% - - 1,66,400 -
Solanki Debt
2 |Paisalo Digital Ltd[USFC-03 (01/11/2022 (41,66,538 41,66,538 |Financial - 41,66,538 |No 20.74% - - 0 -
Debt
73,59,538] 71,93,138 - | 41,66,538 35.80% - - 1,66,400 -




